Distributor of Vishay/BCcomponents: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of NTCS0805XX222JMT - THERMISTOR 2.2K OHM NTC SMT 0805
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay/BCcomponentsVishay/BCcomponents
NTCS0805XX222JMTNTCS0805XX222JMT

at zero power - 40 to + 150 °C
Weight  0.008 g
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25-VALUE
(k)
B25/85-VALUE
(K)
TOLERANCE ON B25/85
(%)
SAP MATERIAL AND
ORDERING NUMBER
NTCS0805E3... (1)
12NC OLD MATERIAL NUMBER
2381 615 5... (2)
2.2 3600 ± 1 222*MT *222
4.7 3500 ± 1 472*MT *472
10 3430 ± 3 103*LT -
10 3570 ± 3 103*MT *103
10 3940 ± 1 103*HT -
15 3700 ± 1 153*MT *153
22 3800 ± 1 223*HT *223
33 3920 ± 1 333*HT *333
47 3960 ± 1 473*HT *473
68 4100 ± 1 683*XT *683
100 3590 ± 1 104*MT -
100 4100 ± 1 104*XT *104
330 3930 ± 1 334*HT *334
470 4025 ± 1 474*XT *474
680 4125 ± 1 684*XT *684
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Vishay/BCcomponents: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of NTCS0805XX222JMT - THERMISTOR 2.2K OHM NTC SMT 0805
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
NTCS0805E3.....T
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 08-Aug-12 2 Document Number: 29044
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
For complete Curve Computation, visit: www.vishay.com/resistors-non-linear/curve-computation-list/
T
L4
L1
L2 L3
W
L1 W T L2 AND L3
MIN.
L4
MIN.
2.0 ± 0.2 1.25 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.2 0.55
RESISTANCE VALUES AT INTERMEDIATE TEMPERATURES WITH R25 AT 2.2 k AND 4.7 k
TOPER
(°C)
PART NUMBER
NTCS0805E3222*MT
PART NUMBER
NTCS0805E3472*MT R/R DUE TO Btol.
(± %)RT
()
TCR
(%/K)